Intercisa Kupa I. fordulo
Fabé Eva Sportuszoda Dunadujvaros - 2024.06.15.

50 m néi pillango

22. versenyszam  Orszagos cstcs: 00:26.14 (Bordas Beatrix - 1970)

Leany 2013 és iddsebb (n.é)

1. Szokol Szonja 1998 Vasas SC 0:27,69
Edzéje:

2. Olajos Dorottya 2001 Vasas SC 0:28,79
3. Barnai Nikolett 2009 BatoriS.UE 0:29,25
4. Sos Borbala Maria 2008 Egri UK 0:30,54
5. Pocsalyi Panna Kerka 2010 FTC 0:30,71
6. Bota Liliana 2011 Szh VUK SE 0:31,20
7. Szabdé Noéra 2008 Bajai Spartacus SC 0:31,42
8. Kdsa Néra 2012 Vasas SC 0:31,45
9. Toéth Laura 2007 H91 UVE 0:31,53
10. Ruzsak Viktoria 2007 Bohochal 0:31,59
11.  Mendre Doren 2009 Bajai Spartacus SC 0:32,24
12.  Kalman Néra Kitti 2010 Szh VUK SE 0:32,48
13. lzinger Kinga 2006 H91 UVE 0:32,71
14. Fekete-Nagy Janka 2012 Erdi Viz 0:32,78
15.  Fenyvesi Luca Mimi 2010 Bajai Spartacus SC 0:33,81
16. Toth Sarolta 2010 Bohochal 0:33,97
17. Kovacs Alida Tekla 2007 Egri UK 0:34,30
18.  Ali Blanka Izabella 2009 H91 UVE 0:34,34
19. Iszak Jazmin 2010 Merkapt-Me 0:34,36
20. Csongradi Dorina 2010 Bohéchal 0:34,71
21.  Acs Vanda Erzsébet 2013 Bajai Spartacus SC 0:35,33
22. FehérLilla 2011 Bajai Spartacus SC 0:35,68
23. Hegedls Hanna Eliza 2012 Erdi Viz 0:36,30
24, Tajti Laura 2011 Balinti UE 0:36,78
25. Csek6 Noémi 2010 Sarvari Gy 0:37,14
26. Kasza Krisztina Bernadett 2013 Bp.Honvéd 0:37,39
27. Nagy Réka 2012 Bp.Honvéd 0:37,87
28. Békési Regina 2013 Bp.Honvéd 0:39,30
29. Hajtman Virag Petra 2013 Nyiregyhazi Sportc 0:39,68
30. Kolesdi Anna 2012 Veszpr.EUK 0:40,08
31.  Szabo Palli 2013 DKSE 0:44,40
32. Buzas Anna 2013 Komaromi UK SE 0:45,66
33.  Varga Doéra Viktoria 2013 DKSE 0:46,80
34. Nagy Dorka Laura 2011 Veszpr.EUK 0:47,23
35. Balla Biborka Csenge 2013 Szh VUK SE 0:47,60
36. Gal Betti Magdolna 2013 DKSE 0:47,82
37. Takacs Mirjam 2013 Nyiregyhazi Sportc 0:50,95
38. Klinszky-Nagy Nanetta 2013 H91 UVE 1:02,42
Nem indult

Takacs Mirjam 2013 Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Fehér Letta 2013 Bajai Spartacus SC

B6dor Anna Zsofia 2008 Balinti UE
Leany 2014
1. Nagy Korina Csenge 2014 H 91 UVE 0:37,21

Edzgje:

2. Balog Béra Dorottya 2014 Veszpr.EUK 0:43,04
3. Fasi Szdfia 2014 DKSE 0:47,64
4, Papai Liliana 2014 Veszpr.EUK 0:51,41
5. Nagy-Szollésy Széfia 2014 DKSE 0:53,49
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Leany 2014

6.
7.

Takler Timea
Csurka Luca

Nem indult

Nagy Néra

Leany 2015

1.

ONOORWN

Majsai Eliz
Edzgje:
Gubicza Fléra
K&szegi Dorina
Repovszki Lilana Sara
Gyéri Zoé
Martins De Carvalho Anasz
Téth Maja Emma
Strasser Lea

Leany 2016

1.

2.

Béres Anna
Edzgje:
Horvath Karolina

2014
2014

2014

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016

2016

Orszagos csucs: 00:26.14 (Bordas Beatrix - 1970)

DKSE
Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Veszpr.EUK

DKSE

DKSE

DKSE
Merkapt-Me
DKSE

DKSE

Komaromi UK SE
Komaromi UK SE

NivoMed E.

Komaromi UK SE

0:53,60
1:03,70

0:36,53

0:42,56
0:46,76
0:46,86
0:49,91
0:50,46
0:53,05
0:53,40

0:59,83

1:00,54
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